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Fencers (present, structured order - 21 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country club d.o.b. licence
49 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG 30/8/1993 00751489

3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT AFC SALZBURG 28/1/1992 00001340
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 10/9/1968 00688190
WITTING Melanie AUT ASC WIEN 3/5/1982 00778269
PETERNELL Carina AUT FCW WELS 11/5/1995 00777697
ORBAN Fanny AUT FKWND WIENER NEUDO 30/8/1991 00836871

19 CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING 26/7/1994 00002190
KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 13/4/1996 00777698
MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 21/8/1999 00834404

21 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING 1/9/1997 00830652
22 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING 28/8/1993 00001343

WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING 8/9/1991 00002630
KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 10/9/1999 00839215
SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 23/4/1974 00839257

23 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 4/6/1993 00001587
LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD 14/11/1998 00831941

44 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 6/1/1993 00001782
129 HAUPT Anne GER PSV WEIMAR 14/2/1995 00003590

TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 29/9/1994 00727926
29 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997 00000632
13 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 23/1/1994 00000034
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Formula of the competition
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21 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
21 fencers
3 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs, countries
18 qualifiers

Round No 2
18 fencers
3 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  14
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMA  2  3  1  V  2  2 0.167 -11 15 6
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING  3  V  2  V  1  2 0.333 -3 18 5
WITTING Melanie AUT ASC WIEN  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT AFC SALZBURG  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRI  2  V  0  V  V  3 0.500 1 20 4

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  15
Referee: GOMBOLA Andras HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD  1  V  V  3  3  V 0.500 3 22 4
PETERNELL Carina AUT FCW WELS  2  1  2  0  1  4 0.000 -20 10 7
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING  2  2  V  0  2  V 0.333 -6 16 5
CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRAT  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 19 29 1
BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 3
ORBAN Fanny AUT FKWND WIENER  0  1  V  0  0  0 0.167 -23 6 6

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  16
Referee: KUNFALFY Peter AUT STLFC STEIERMARK

V/M ind. HS rank
MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING  2  0  3  3  2  V 0.167 -13 15 5
DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 14 24 3
CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
HAUPT Anne GER PSV WEIMAR  V  4  0  0  V  V 0.500 -2 19 4
HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG  V  1  0  0  3  2 0.167 -16 11 7
SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN  3  1  0  4  0  V 0.167 -14 13 6
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ranking name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
2 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 1.000 17 30 qualifier
3 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.833 19 29 qualifier
4 WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.833 16 27 qualifier
5 CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.833 14 28 qualifier
6 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.833 13 27 qualifier
7 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 0.833 11 26 qualifier
8 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 0.667 14 24 qualifier
9 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT AFC SALZBURG 0.667 9 25 qualifier

10 LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD 0.500 3 22 qualifier
11 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 0.500 1 20 qualifier
12 HAUPT Anne GER PSV WEIMAR 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
13 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.333 -3 18 qualifier
14 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
15 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.167 -11 15 qualifier
16 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.167 -13 15 qualifier
17 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 0.167 -14 13 qualifier
18 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG 0.167 -16 11 qualifier
19 ORBAN Fanny AUT FKWND WIENER NEUDORF 0.167 -23 6 eliminated
20 PETERNELL Carina AUT FCW WELS 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
21 WITTING Melanie AUT ASC WIEN 0.000 -29 1 eliminated
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Poule No 1    13:05    piste No  14
Referee: GOMBOLA Andras HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 0 18 4
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 4 21 2
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA  1  4  V  V  V 0.600 4 20 3
HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG  3  3  1  1  0 0.000 -17 8 6
HAUPT Anne GER PSV WEIMAR  4  3  3  1  V 0.200 -4 16 5

Poule No 2    13:05    piste No  15
Referee: SRNA Jan CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING  0  V  2  3  2 0.200 -8 12 5
CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 15 24 1
SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN  0  1  1  2  2 0.000 -19 6 6
TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIM  V  1  V V4  1 0.600 1 16 4
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 1 19 3
DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 2

Poule No 3    13:05    piste No  16
Referee: SZILASSY Bence HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  V  V  4  1 0.600 4 20 3
MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING  0  2  4  V  0 0.200 -13 11 6
LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD  2  V  2  V  1 0.400 -2 15 4
CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATI  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 23 2
KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMAR  V  4  0  2  1 0.200 -12 12 5
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT AFC SALZBURG  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
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ranking name and first name country club V/M ind. HS group
1 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 0.909 33 54 qualifier
2 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 0.909 27 54 qualifier
3 CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.818 29 52 qualifier
4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT AFC SALZBURG 0.818 27 50 qualifier
5 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.727 24 52 qualifier
6 WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.727 20 47 qualifier
7 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 0.727 15 46 qualifier
8 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.727 13 45 qualifier
9 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 0.636 15 43 qualifier

10 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 0.545 2 36 qualifier
11 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.545 1 39 qualifier
12 LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD 0.455 1 37 qualifier
13 HAUPT Anne GER PSV WEIMAR 0.364 -6 35 qualifier
14 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.273 -14 28 qualifier
15 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 0.182 -23 27 qualifier
16 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 0.182 -26 26 qualifier
17 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG 0.091 -33 19 eliminated
17 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 0.091 -33 19 eliminated
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1 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

Tableau of 16

16 MARGETICH Iris AUT    15/8

9 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT

8 KRAENKL Maria AUT    15/7

5 CELLEROVA Michala SVK

12 LI MING Lea CRO    15/5

13 HAUPT Anne GER

4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT    15/5

3 CENKER Freya AUT

14 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT    15/5

11 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT

6 WEISS Kim AUT    15/7

7 BIMOVA Andrea CZE

10 TURCAN Anastasia MDA    15/8

15 KIRSTEN Ines AUT

2 DAJCIC Marcela CRO    15/6

BITTEROVA Kitti

Tableau of 8

KRAENKL Maria
   13/8

CELLEROVA Michala

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
   15/5

CENKER Freya

WEISS Kim
   15/14

BIMOVA Andrea

DAJCIC Marcela
   15/14

BITTEROVA Kitti

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

WEISS Kim

BIMOVA Andrea
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1 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

Tableau of 8

8 KRAENKL Maria AUT    13/8

5 CELLEROVA Michala SVK

4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT    15/5

3 CENKER Freya AUT

6 WEISS Kim AUT    15/14

7 BIMOVA Andrea CZE

2 DAJCIC Marcela CRO    15/14

BITTEROVA Kitti

Semi-finals

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
   14/7

WEISS Kim

BIMOVA Andrea
   15/13

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

Final

WEISS Kim

   12/11
WEISS Kim
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ranking name and first name flag nat. club d.o.b. licence
1 WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING 8/9/1991 00002630
2 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT AFC SALZBURG 28/1/1992 00001340
3 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 6/1/1993 00001782
3 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997 00000632
5 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 4/6/1993 00001587
6 CENKER Freya AUT FUM MOEDLING 26/7/1994 00002190
7 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 23/1/1994 00000034
8 KRAENKL Maria AUT FUM MOEDLING 13/4/1996 00777698
9 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT ASC WIEN 10/9/1968 00688190

10 TURCAN Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 29/9/1994 00727926
11 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING 28/8/1993 00001343
12 LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD 14/11/1998 00831941
13 HAUPT Anne GER PSV WEIMAR 14/2/1995 00003590
14 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING 1/9/1997 00830652
15 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 10/9/1999 00839215
16 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM MOEDLING 21/8/1999 00834404

17 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG 30/8/1993 00751489
17 SUTTON Lisa AUT UFC WIEN 23/4/1974 00839257
19 ORBAN Fanny AUT FKWND WIENER NEUDO 30/8/1991 00836871
20 PETERNELL Carina AUT FCW WELS 11/5/1995 00777697
21 WITTING Melanie AUT ASC WIEN 3/5/1982 00778269
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter AUT 1 3 0
KUNFALFY Peter AUT 1 0 0
SRNA Jan CZE 1 0 0
LANGE Robert GER 0 3 1
GOMBOLA Andras HUN 2 0 0
SZILASSY Bence HUN 1 0 0
CZETINSKI Aljosa SLO 0 3 0
PALABYIK Cihan TUR 0 3 2
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